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CH L A P C I 
60 m 1.beh                                        
  1  Benedikt Juraj        95      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,00   
  2  Vaško Matej           96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,04   
  3  Blažo Dominik         96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,09   
  4  Haulik Martin         95      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,25   
  5  Lisý Miroslav         96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,50   
  6  Toth Pavol            95      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava       8,80   
  7  Antalík Denis         96      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,82   
  8  Slovák Riachrd        96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      9,22   
 
60 m 2.beh                                        
  1  Kelemen Gábor         96      SOS RV Dunajská Streda           7,95   
  2  Tomek Rastislav       96      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,16   
  3  Ferenc Tomáš          96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,63   
  4  Kučera Tomáš          97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,64   
  5  Somor Martin          96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,68   
  6  Ahkhelyi Michal       96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      9,09   
  7  Fazekaš Lukáš         96      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      9,82   
     Čižek Nikolas         96      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava         NP  
 
60 m 3.beh                                        
  1  Polčík Ľuboš          97      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,00   
  2  Sobola Marek          96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,14   
  3  Strašil Adam          97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,23   
  4  Farkaš Lukáš          97      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,26   
  5  Štulajter Erik        97      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      8,67   
  6  Kostič Matej          97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,91   
  7  Baláž Branislav       97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,94   
  8  Režný Lukáš           97      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,43   
 
60 m 4.beh                                        
  1  Kyselák Ivan          97      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,24   
  2  Benčúrik Braňo        98      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,27   
  3  Kusalík Filip         97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,50   
  4  Žabenský Stanislav    97      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,64   
  5  Barta Jozef           97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,69   
  6  Polakovič Pavol       98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,70   
  7  Fleško Alex           98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        8,87   
  8  Schwarcz Richard      97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,34   
 
60 m 5.beh                                        
  1  Rišo Tomáš            98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           7,89   
  2  Pastrnek Daniel       98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              7,93   
  3  Kráner Ferdinand      98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,51   
  4  Sloboda Andrej        98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,52   
  5  Danihel Róbert        98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,75   
  6  Kollár Dušan          98      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        9,07   
  7  Bolek Filip           98      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,36   
  8  Zedek Dalibor         98      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,53   
 
60 m 6.beh           i                             
  1  Šipoš Samuel          99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,11   
  2  Ďuriš Lukáš           98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,31   
  3  Muškát Robert         98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,61   
  4  Riška Kristián        98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,64   
  5  Dóka Miroslav         98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,91   
  6  Koncek Henrich        98      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,11   
     Kmeť Ján              98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,11   
  8  Bajnoci Lukáš         98      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        9,63   
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60 m 7.beh                                        
  1  Špiriak Dominik       99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            7,89   
  2  Talapa Šimon          99      ZŠ Nám SUT Trnava                8,25   
  3  Karlubík Michal       99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,12   
  4  Iró Michal            99      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        9,27   
  5  Zemánek Richard       99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              9,60   
     Mišek Richard         99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,60   
  7  Baňár Jaroslav        99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,95   
  8  Krammer Andrej        99      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,24   
 
60 m 8.beh            
  1  Váha Patrik           99      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,00   
  2  Zelenka Tomáš         99      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,42   
  3  Daniel Kristián       99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,55   
  4  Filo Jakub            00      ZŠ Osloboditeľská  Bratislava    9,07   
  5  Martiš Samuel         00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,14   
  6  Trnovský Martin       00      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,21   
  7  Doležal Michal        99      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,44   
  8  Ebringer Marek        00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,74   
 
60 m 9.beh            
  1  Csomor Lukáš          00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,14   
  2  Hrotko Patrik         00      ZŠ Atomova Trnava                9,38   
  3  Šill Patrik           00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,58   
  4  Adamovič Róbert       00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,63   
  5  Čahoj Michal          00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,69   
  6  Kyselica Martin       00      ZŠ Atomova Trnava                9,79   
  7  Sopko Samuel          00      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,83   
     Kriš Pavol            00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava           DQ  
 
60 m 10.beh           
  1  Kubinec Dušan         00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,01   
  2  Remiš Tomáš           00      ZŠ Angely Merici Trnava          9,37   
  3  Izdenczy Dominik      00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        9,48   
  4  Hašto Peter           01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,57   
  5  Novosádek Alexander   00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,70   
  6  Repáň Vladimír        00      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,80   
  7  Štefanička Tomáš      01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,97   
  8  Pavelka Tomáš         00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky          10,08   
 
60 m 11.beh           
                             
  1  Uhrín Timotej         01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,52   
  2  Pospech Adam          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,01   
  3  Letenay Lukáš         01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,31   
  4  Ševčík Martin         01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,34   
  5  Chviľa Patrik         01      ZŠ Osloboditeľská  Bratislava    9,85   
  6  Andacký Jakub         01      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,92   
  7  Jelínek Rastislav     01      ZŠ Tomašíkova Košice            10,04   
     Korec Daniel          01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava           NP  
 
60 m 12.beh           
  1  Farkaš Tomáš          01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,73   
  2  Nevedal Pavol         01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            9,02   
  3  Čajkovič Max          01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,49   
  4  Užík Martin           01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,55   
  5  Trubač Michal         01      Gymnázium Lichnerova 69 Senec    9,61   
  6  Ulrich Michal         01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        9,88   
  7  Beňo Michal           01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,20   
  8  Sarnovský Kristián    01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec           10,31   
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60 m 13.beh                                       
  1  Kolník Jakub          02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,31   
  2  Polák Lukáš           01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,68   
  3  Zima Matej            02      ZŠ Kežmaeská Košice              9,84   
     Kula Jakub            02      ZŠ Osloboditeľská  Bratislava    9,84   
  5  Vincek Samuel         02      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,98   
  6  Juhás Adam            02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,48   
     Kula Matej            02      ZŠ Osloboditeľská  Bratislava       DQ  
     Murár Adam            02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava         NP  
 
60 m 14.beh                                       
  1  Nevický Richard       98      ZŠ Borodáčova 2 Bratislava       8,81   
  2  Valentko Martin       04      ZŠ Malokarpatské n Bratislava    9,94   
  3  Klačko Oliver         03      ZŠ Vazovova 4 Bratislava        10,26   
  4  Cisár Martin          03      ZŠ Svätý Jur                    10,52   
  5  Barta Michal Anton    03      ZŠ kniežaťa Pribinu Nitra       11,19   
 
60 m 15.beh                                       
  1  Kadluba Tomáš         04      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky          10,08   
  2  Frič Jakub            04      ZŠ Lechkého Košice              10,09   
  3  Jančo Michal          02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,10   
  4  Remiš Michal          03      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava          10,33   

60 m finále               dorastenci                          
  1  Vaško Matej           96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      7,70    
  2  Kyselák Ivan          97      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           7,74    
  3  Kelemen Gábor         96      SOS RV Dunajská Streda           7,98   
  4  Blažo Dominik         96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,01    
  5  Strašil Adam          97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,10    
  6  Polčík Ľuboš          97      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,12   
  7  Tomek Rastislav       96      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,16    
  8  Sobola Marek          96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,29   

finále               starší žiaci                        
  1  Rišo Tomáš            98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           7,81     
  2  Pastrnek Daniel       98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              7,87     
  3  Špiriak Dominik       99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            7,91   
  4  Váha Patrik           99      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,05   
  5  Šipoš Samuel          99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,21   
  6  Benčúrik Braňo        98      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,27    
  7  Talapa Šimon          99      ZŠ Nám SUT Trnava                8,31   
  8  Ďuriš Lukáš           98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,43   

finále               mladší žiaci                        
  1  Uhrín Timotej         01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,53   
  2  Farkaš Tomáš          01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,74   
  3  Kubinec Dušan         00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,94     
  4  Filo Jakub            00      ZŠ Osloboditeľská  Bratislava    9,07    
  5  Nevedal Pavol         01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            9,18   
     Pospech Adam          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,18   
  7  Martiš Samuel         00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,30   
  8  Ebringer Marek        00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,70     

finále               najmladší žiaci                     
  1  Kolník Jakub          02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,36   
  2  Valentko Martin       04      ZŠ Malokarpatské n Bratislava    9,74     
  3  Zima Matej            02      ZŠ Kežmaeská Košice              9,87   
  4  Kula Jakub            02      ZŠ Osloboditeľská  Bratislava    9,92   
  5  Frič Jakub            04      ZŠ Lechkého Košice              10,36   
  6  Jančo Michal          02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,73   
  7  Kadluba Tomáš         04      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky          11,08   



Zo školskych lavíc...    01.03.2013 

 

Strana 4 
 

     Vincek Samuel         02      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky              DQ  

60 m                 dorastenci                          
  1  Kelemen Gábor         96      SOS RV Dunajská Streda           7,95   
  2  Polčík Ľuboš          97      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,00   
     Benedikt Juraj        95      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,00   
  4  Vaško Matej           96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,04   
  5  Blažo Dominik         96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,09   
  6  Sobola Marek          96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,14   
  7  Tomek Rastislav       96      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,16   
  8  Strašil Adam          97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,23   
  9  Kyselák Ivan          97      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,24   
 10  Haulik Martin         95      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,25   
 11  Farkaš Lukáš          97      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,26   
 12  Lisý Miroslav         96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,50   
     Kusalík Filip         97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,50   
 14  Ferenc Tomáš          96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,63   
 15  Kučera Tomáš          97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,64   
     Žabenský Stanislav    97      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,64   
 17  Štulajter Erik        97      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      8,67   
 18  Somor Martin          96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      8,68   
 19  Barta Jozef           97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,69   
 20  Toth Pavol            95      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava       8,80   
 21  Antalík Denis         96      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,82   
 22  Kostič Matej          97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,91   
 23  Baláž Branislav       97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,94   
 24  Ahkhelyi Michal       96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      9,09   
 25  Slovák Riachrd        96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      9,22   
 26  Schwarcz Richard      97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,34   
 27  Režný Lukáš           97      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,43   
 28  Fazekaš Lukáš         96      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      9,82   

60 m                 starší žiaci                         
  1  Špiriak Dominik       99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            7,89   
     Rišo Tomáš            98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           7,89   
  3  Pastrnek Daniel       98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              7,93   
  4  Váha Patrik           99      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,00   
  5  Šipoš Samuel          99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,11   
  6  Talapa Šimon          99      ZŠ Nám SUT Trnava                8,25   
  7  Benčúrik Braňo        98      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,27   
  8  Ďuriš Lukáš           98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,31   
  9  Zelenka Tomáš         99      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,42   
 10  Kráner Ferdinand      98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,51   
 11  Sloboda Andrej        98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,52   
 12  Daniel Kristián       99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,55   
 13  Muškát Robert         98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,61   
 14  Riška Kristián        98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,64   
 15  Polakovič Pavol       98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,70   
 16  Danihel Róbert        98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,75   
 17  Nevický Richard       98      ZŠ Borodáčova 2 Bratislava       8,81   
 18  Fleško Alex           98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        8,87   
 19  Dóka Miroslav         98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              8,91   
 20  Kollár Dušan          98      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        9,07   
 21  Kmeť Ján              98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,11   
     Koncek Henrich        98      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,11   
 23  Karlubík Michal       99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,12   
 24  Iró Michal            99      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        9,27   
 25  Bolek Filip           98      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,36   
 26  Zedek Dalibor         98      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,53   
 27  Mišek Richard         99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,60   
     Zemánek Richard       99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              9,60   
 29  Bajnoci Lukáš         98      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        9,63   
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 30  Baňár Jaroslav        99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,95   
 31  Krammer Andrej        99      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,24   
 32  Doležal Michal        99      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,44   

60 m                 mladší žiaci                         
  1  Uhrín Timotej         01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,52   
  2  Farkaš Tomáš          01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,73   
  3  Pospech Adam          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,01   
     Kubinec Dušan         00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,01   
  5  Nevedal Pavol         01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            9,02   
  6  Filo Jakub            00      ZŠ Osloboditeľská  Bratislava    9,07   
  7  Csomor Lukáš          00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,14   
     Martiš Samuel         00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,14   
  9  Trnovský Martin       00      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,21   
 10  Letenay Lukáš         01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,31   
 11  Ševčík Martin         01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,34   
 12  Remiš Tomáš           00      ZŠ Angely Merici Trnava          9,37   
 13  Hrotko Patrik         00      ZŠ Atomova Trnava                9,38   
 14  Izdenczy Dominik      00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        9,48   
 15  Čajkovič Max          01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,49   
 16  Užík Martin           01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,55   
 17  Hašto Peter           01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,57   
 18  Šill Patrik           00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,58   
 19  Trubač Michal         01      Gymnázium Lichnerova 69 Senec    9,61   
 20  Adamovič Róbert       00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,63   
 21  Polák Lukáš           01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,68   
 22  Čahoj Michal          00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,69   
 23  Novosádek Alexander   00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,70   
 24  Kyselica Martin       00      ZŠ Atomova Trnava                9,79   
 25  Repáň Vladimír        00      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,80   
 26  Sopko Samuel          00      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,83   
 27  Chviľa Patrik         01      ZŠ Osloboditeľská  Bratislava    9,85   
 28  Ulrich Michal         01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        9,88   
 29  Andacký Jakub         01      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,92   
 30  Štefanička Tomáš      01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,97   
 31  Jelínek Rastislav     01      ZŠ Tomašíkova Košice            10,04   
 32  Pavelka Tomáš         00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky          10,08   
 33  Beňo Michal           01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,20   
 34  Sarnovský Kristián    01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec           10,31   
 35  Ebringer Marek        00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,74   
     Kriš Pavol            00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava           DQ  

60 m                 najmladší žiaci                      
  1  Kolník Jakub          02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,31   
  2  Kula Jakub            02      ZŠ Osloboditeľská  Bratislava    9,84   
     Zima Matej            02      ZŠ Kežmaeská Košice              9,84   
  4  Valentko Martin       04      ZŠ Malokarpatské n Bratislava    9,94   
  5  Vincek Samuel         02      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,98   
  6  Kadluba Tomáš         04      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky          10,08   
  7  Frič Jakub            04      ZŠ Lechkého Košice              10,09   
  8  Jančo Michal          02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,10   
  9  Klačko Oliver         03      ZŠ Vazovova 4 Bratislava        10,26   
 10  Remiš Michal          03      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava          10,33   
 11  Juhás Adam            02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,48   
 12  Cisár Martin          03      ZŠ Svätý Jur                    10,52   
 13  Barta Michal Anton    03      ZŠ kniežaťa Pribinu Nitra       11,19   
     Kula Matej            02      ZŠ Osloboditeľská  Bratislava       DQ  
 
400 m 1.beh                                       
  1  Miklušičák Erik       97      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           59,17  
  2  Mladý Samuel          96      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        59,38  
  3  Kovaľ Maroš           97      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:03,12  
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  4  Ušák Jakub            96      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:07,30  
     Ibolya Gábor          97      SOS RV Dunajská Streda              NP  
 
400 m 2.beh                                      
  1  Rišo Tomáš            98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           57,81  
  2  Šimoňák Michal        97      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava     1:03,16  
  3  Fleško Alex           98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:06,03  
  4  Ďuriš Lukáš           98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         1:06,97  
  5  Danihel Róbert        98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         1:12,47  
 
400 m 3.beh                                       
  1  Talapa Šimon          99      ZŠ Nám SUT Trnava              1:03,34  
  2  Goga Daniel           99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:07,18  
  3  Chmúra Richard        99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:08,29  
  4  Hrotko Patrik         00      ZŠ Atomova Trnava              1:10,88  
  5  Kubinec Dušan         00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         1:10,94  
 
400 m 4.beh          i                             
  1  Nevický Richard       98      ZŠ Borodáčova 2 Bratislava     1:12,06  
  2  Nevedal Pavol         01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          1:12,56  
  3  Kolník Jakub          02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava    1:13,55  
  4  Pavlovič Ladislav     01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          1:18,28  
  5  Beňo Michal           01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava    1:25,42  
     Murár Adam            02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava         NP  
 
400 m 5.beh                                      
  1  Čabala Kristián       02      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:18,14  
  2  Klačko Oliver         03      ZŠ Vazovova 4 Bratislava       1:18,56  
  3  Kúty Kristián         03      ZŠ Jelenia 16 Bratislava       1:19,80  
  4  Valentko Martin       04      ZŠ Malokarpatské n Bratislava  1:19,87  
  5  Frič Jakub            04      ZŠ Lechkého Košice             1:24,32  
  6  Cisár Martin          03      ZŠ Svätý Jur                   1:24,65  

400 m                dorastenci                          
  1  Miklušičák Erik       97      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           59,17  
  2  Mladý Samuel          96      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        59,38  
  3  Kovaľ Maroš           97      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:03,12  
  4  Šimoňák Michal        97      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava     1:03,16  
  5  Ušák Jakub            96      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:07,30  

400 m                starší žiaci                        
  1  Rišo Tomáš            98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           57,81  
  2  Talapa Šimon          99      ZŠ Nám SUT Trnava              1:03,34  
  3  Fleško Alex           98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:06,03  
  4  Ďuriš Lukáš           98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         1:06,97  
  5  Goga Daniel           99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:07,18  
  6  Chmúra Richard        99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:08,29  
  7  Nevický Richard       98      ZŠ Borodáčova 2 Bratislava     1:12,06  
  8  Danihel Róbert        98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         1:12,47  

400 m                mladší žiaci                        
  1  Hrotko Patrik         00      ZŠ Atomova Trnava              1:10,88  
  2  Kubinec Dušan         00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         1:10,94  
  3  Nevedal Pavol         01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          1:12,56  
  4  Pavlovič Ladislav     01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          1:18,28  
  5  Beňo Michal           01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava    1:25,42  

400 m                najmladší žiaci                     
  1  Kolník Jakub          02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava    1:13,55  
  2  Čabala Kristián       02      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:18,14  
  3  Klačko Oliver         03      ZŠ Vazovova 4 Bratislava       1:18,56  
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  4  Kúty Kristián         03      ZŠ Jelenia 16 Bratislava       1:19,80  
  5  Valentko Martin       04      ZŠ Malokarpatské n Bratislava  1:19,87  
  6  Frič Jakub            04      ZŠ Lechkého Košice             1:24,32  
  7  Cisár Martin          03      ZŠ Svätý Jur                   1:24,65  
 
600 m 1.beh                                       
  1  Bodík Samuel          96      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:44,99  
  2  Barta Jozef           97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:46,43  
  3  Schwarcz Richard      97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:55,60  
  4  Bolek Filip           98      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:59,79  
  5  Letovanec Ján         98      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      2:00,88  
  6  Bajnoci Lukáš         98      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava      2:08,76  
 
600 m 2.beh                                      
  1  Remiš Tomáš           00      ZŠ Angely Merici Trnava        1:54,76  
  2  Martiš Samuel         00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:02,28  
  3  Ferenčík Boris        00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava      2:06,41  
  4  Mišek Richard         99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:09,09  
  5  Gašpar Jakub          99      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:09,59  
  6  Strnátko Dávid        00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava      2:13,10  
 
600 m 3.beh                                       
  1  Hašto Peter           01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:56,67  
  2  Čahoj Michal          00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:01,59  
  3  Užík Martin           01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:12,46  
  4  Polák Lukáš           01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:13,14  
  5  Izdenczy Dominik      00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava      2:26,88  
  6  Ebringer Marek        00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:30,85  
  7  Kadluba Tomáš         04      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         2:32,72  
 
600 m 4.beh                                       
  1  Šolc Adam             97      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:44,69  
  2  Uhrín Timotej         01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:55,76  
  3  Letenay Lukáš         01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:58,89  
  4  Mrviš Radoslav        01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          2:02,55  
  5  Remiš Michal          03      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava         2:09,08  
  6  Gajdoš Adam           02      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:11,47  
  7  Fronc Juraj           03      ZŠ Gercenova 10 Bratislava     2:27,72  

600 m                dorastenci                          
  1  Šolc Adam             97      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:44,69  
  2  Bodík Samuel          96      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:44,99  
  3  Barta Jozef           97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:46,43  
  4  Schwarcz Richard      97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:55,60  

600 m                starší  žiaci                       
  1  Bolek Filip           98      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:59,79  
  2  Letovanec Ján         98      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      2:00,88  
  3  Bajnoci Lukáš         98      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava      2:08,76  
  4  Mišek Richard         99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:09,09  
  5  Gašpar Jakub          99      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:09,59  

600 m                mladší  žiaci                       
  1  Remiš Tomáš           00      ZŠ Angely Merici Trnava        1:54,76  
  2  Uhrín Timotej         01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:55,76  
  3  Hašto Peter           01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:56,67  
  4  Letenay Lukáš         01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:58,89  
  5  Čahoj Michal          00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:01,59  
  6  Martiš Samuel         00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:02,28  
  7  Mrviš Radoslav        01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          2:02,55  
  8  Ferenčík Boris        00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava      2:06,41  
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  9  Užík Martin           01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:12,46  
 10  Strnátko Dávid        00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava      2:13,10  
 11  Polák Lukáš           01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:13,14  
 12  Izdenczy Dominik      00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava      2:26,88  
 13  Ebringer Marek        00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:30,85  

600 m                najmladší  žiaci                    
  1  Remiš Michal          03      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava         2:09,08  
  2  Gajdoš Adam           02      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:11,47  
  3  Fronc Juraj           03      ZŠ Gercenova 10 Bratislava     2:27,72  
  4  Kadluba Tomáš         04      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         2:32,72  

800 m                dorastenci                          
  1  Gajdács Dominik       97      Gymnázium Dunajská Streda      2:22,44  
  2  Varjú Kristian        95      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava    2:35,39  

800 m                starší žiaci                        
  1  Jankovič Marek        98      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava       2:16,17  
  2  Duška Richard         99      Gymn. Nedbalova 6 Bratislava   2:16,52  
  3  Sido Mário            98      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          2:27,74  
  4  Muškát Robert         98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky         2:29,56  
  5  Kráner Ferdinand      98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   2:40,25  

800 m                najmladší žiaci                     
  1  Fábry Michal          02      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          3:07,92  
 
diaľka               dorastenci.                         
  1  Miklušičák Erik       97      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           570    
  2  Kelemen Gábor         96      SOS RV Dunajská Streda           519    
  3  Haulik Martin         95      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      512    
  4  Benedikt Juraj        95      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      495    
     Tomek Rastislav       96      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      495    
  6  Boldiš Dávid          96      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava       471    
     Vaško Matej           96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      471    
  8  Strašil Adam          97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      451    
  9  Ahkhelyi Michal       96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava      442    
 10  Kučera Tomáš          96      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      440    
 11  Kusalík Filip         97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      432    
 12  Kuczman Dominik       97      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     425    
     Benčič Jakub          97      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava       425    
 14  Kostič Matej          97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      418    
 15  Baláž Branislav       97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      411    
 16  Režný Lukáš           97      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      403    
     Teglas Albert         96      SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 Bratislava    403    
 18  Košický Vladimír      96      SOŠ Exnarova 20 Bratislava       316    

diaľka               starší žiaci                        
  1  Váha Patrik           99      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           493    
  2  Zelenka Tomáš         99      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           488    
  3  Polakovič Pavol       98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              483    
  4  Schlosser Roman       98      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        465    
  5  Šipoš Samuel          99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            464    
  6  Sloboda Andrej        98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           454    
  7  Riška Kristián        98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           433    
  8  Daniel Kristián       99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            379    
  9  Iró Michal            99      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        378    
 10  Dóka Miroslav         98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              366    
 11  Bitala Milan          99      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        360    
 12  Krammer Andrej        99      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        340    
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diaľka               mladší žiaci                        
  1  Remiš Tomáš           00      ZŠ Angely Merici Trnava          420    
  2  Filo Jakub            00      ZŠ Osloboditeľská  Bratislava    413    
  3  Pospech Adam          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     381    
  4  Trubač Michal         01      Gymnázium Lichnerova 69 Senec    358    
  5  Farkaš Tomáš          01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            355    
  6  Pavlovič Ladislav     01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            332    
     Jelínek Rastislav     01      ZŠ Tomašíkova Košice             332    
  8  Sarnovský Kristián    01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            331    

diaľka               najmladší žiaci                     
  1  Zima Matej            02      ZŠ Kežmaeská Košice              326    
  2  Frič Jakub            04      ZŠ Lechkého Košice               291    

výška                dorastenci                          
  1  Kuczman Dominik       97      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     148    
  2  Žabenský Stanislav    97      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     138    
  3  Potok Ján                     ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        133    

výška                starší žiaci                        
  1  Benčúrik Braňo        98      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            148    
  2  Špiriak Dominik       99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            143    
  3  Pastrnek Daniel       98      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              138    
  4  Rechtorovič Adam      98      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            138    
  5  Goga Daniel           99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              133    
  6  Zemánek Richard       99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              123    
  7  Chmúra Richard        99      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              123    

výška                mladší žiaci                        
  1  Novosádek Alexander   00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           133    
  2  Adamovič Róbert       00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           128    
  3  Pavelka Tomáš         00      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           128    
  4  Zelenay Viktor        01      Gymnázium Lichnerova 69 Senec    123    

výška                najmladší žiaci                     
  1  Vincek Samuel         02      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           128    

guľa 5 kg            dorastenci                          
  1  Račko Peter           96      SOŠ Sklenárova 9 Bratislava     12,83   
  2  Knotek Patrik         96      SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 Bratislava   10,74   
  3  Benkovský Martin      97      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,41   
  4  Zsigmond Alex         96      SOS RV Dunajská Streda           9,40   
  5  Štulajter Erik        97      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      8,57   

guľa 4 kg            starší žiaci                        
  1  Kučera Ľubomír        98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky          12,63   
  2  Baňár Jaroslav        99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,91   
  3  Koncek Henrich        98      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,76   
  4  Schlosser Roman       98      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        9,75   
  5  Kmeť Ján              98      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,35   
  6  Masarovič Matúš       98      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,15   
  7  Lukovič Martin        98      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         7,70   
  8  Bojtoš Marek          99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      7,15   
  9  Karluvích Michal      99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      6,87   
 10  Bitter Ondrej         99      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         6,64   
 11  Margul Lukáš          99      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         6,42   

guľa 3 kg            mladší žiaci                        
  1  Csomor Lukáš          00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava    10,27   
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štafeta 1.beh        chlapci                             
  1  SOŠ Sklenárova "B"                                           1:19,18  
  2  Gymnázium Skalicka "                                         1:20,35  
  3  SOŠ Sklenárova "A"                                           1:29,41  

štafeta 2.beh        chlapci                             
  1  ZŠ Tajovského  Senec                                         1:19,47  
  2  ZŠ Vrútovka                                                  1:31,95  
  3  ZŠ Kulíškova  "A                                             1:32,22  
  4  ZŠ Tbiliská                                                  1:40,03  
  5  ZŠ Kulíškova "B"                                             1:47,73  

štafeta 3.beh        chlapci                             
  1  ZŠ Tajovského Senec                                          1:28,78  
  2  ZŠ Tajovského Senec                                          1:35,88  
  3  Gymnázium Skalická "                                         1:46,03  
  4  ZŠ Jelenia                                                   1:48,88  
  5  ZŠ Tbiliská                                                  1:51,60  

2 SOŠ Sklenarova 9, Bratislava "A" SOBOLA - 96 BLAŽO - 96 LISÝ - 96 
3 SOŠ Sklenarova 9, Bratislava "B" POLČÍK - 96 FEREC - 96 SOMOR - 96 
4 Gymnázium Skalická 1, Bratislava "B" KOVAĽ - 97 MLADÝ - 97 ŠOLC - 97 
5 ZŠ Mlynská 50, Senec POLAKOVIČ - 98 FARKAŠ - 97 PASTRNEK - 98 
6 ZŠ Vrútocká 58, Bratislava KOLLÁR - 98 IRÓ - 99 SCHLOSSER - 98 
7 ZŠ Kulíškova 8, Bratislava "A" LETOVANEC - 98 BITALA - 99 ZEDEK - 98 
8 ZŠ Tajovského 1, Senec "A" BENČÚRIK - 98 ŠPIRIAK - 99 RECHTOROVIČ - 98  

14 ZŠ Tbiliská 4, Bratislava LUKOVIČ - 98 MARGUL - 99 BITTER - 99 
9 ZŠ Kulíškova 8, Bratislava "B" DOLEŽAL - 99 KRIŠ - 00 ŠILL - 00 

10 ZŠ Tajovského 1, Senec "B" ŠIPOŠ - 99 DANIEL - 99 MASAROVIČ - 98 
11 ZŠ Tajovského 1, Senec "C" FARKAŠ - 01  NEVEDAL - 01 PAVLOVIČ - 01 
12 Gymnázium Skalická 1, Bratislava "A" KOREC - 01 ČABALA - 02 GAJDOŠ - 02 
13 ZŠ Jelenia 16, Bratislava KÚTY - 03 KLAČKO - 03 CISÁR Ma - 03 
14 ZŠ Tbiliská 4, Bratislava SOPKO - 00 TRNOVSKÝ - 00 JANČO - 02 
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D I E V Č A TÁ 
60 m 1.beh                                       
  1  Hrúzová Barbora       97      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,78   
  2  Munková Monika        96      SŠ Karloveská 32 Bratislava      8,85   
  3  Trenčanská Adriana    96      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,92   
  4  Nováková Klára        97      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava              9,41   
     Zajícová Soňa         97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,41   
  6  Karásková Lucia       96      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,49   
  7  Hrončeková Lucia      96      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,90   
  8  Novotná Nikoleta      96      SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 Bratislava    9,95   
 
60 m 2.beh                                       
  1  Nagyová Rebeka        97      Gymnázium Dunajská Streda        8,76   
  2  Bednárová Vanda       98      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,05   
  3  Juríková Zuzana       98      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,14   
  4  Tomanová Martina      98      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,43   
  5  Franczová Claudia     98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,78   
  6  Repková Barbora       98      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,81   
  7  Kopáčiková Kristína   97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,45   
  8  Liptáková Ráchel      97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,56   
 
60 m 3.beh                                       
  1  Záhradníková Sára     98      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,04   
  2  Drábeková Lucia       99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,39   
  3  Ivaničová Dominika    99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,45   
  4  Jašková Nina          99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,70   
  5  Karlíková Rebeka      99      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,03   
  6  Silešová Petra        99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,37   
  7  Morvayová Ema         99      Gymnázium Lichnerova 69 Senec   10,49   
  8  Morávková Martina     99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,54   
 
60 m 4.beh                                       
  1  Letovancová Lenka     99      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        8,66   
  2  Szighardtová Stephan  99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,70   
  3  Chodáková Karolína    99      Gymnázium Lichnerova 69 Senec    9,12   
  4  Konečná Nikoleta      00      Športové gymnázium Košice        9,40   
  5  Wiebauerová Viktória  99      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,97   
  6  Durkošová Anna        99      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,03   
  7  Keményová Vanesa      00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava    10,36   
  8  Kissová Paula         00      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,77   
 
60 m 5.beh                                       
  1  Rusnáková Alexandra   00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,53   
  2  Valová Natália        00      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,78   
  3  Zelenayová Veronika   00      Gymnázium Lichnerova 69 Senec    9,88   
  4  Mikulajová Kristína   00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,06   
  5  Romančíková Katarína  00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava    10,30   
  6  Kršiaková Helena      00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava       10,33   
  7  Madarasová Magdaléna  00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,53   
  8  Janatová Alexandra    00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava       11,60   
 
60 m 6.beh                                       
  1  Zváčová Katarína      00      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,17   
  2  Velická Tamara        00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,37   
  3  Kirchnerová Emma      00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,51   
  4  Hrešová Alexandra     00      Gymnázium Lichnerova 69 Senec    9,67   
  5  Hanusová Monika       00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,73   
  6  Nguyen Katarína       00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava       10,52   
  7  Fulleová Patrícia     00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava       10,56   
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  8  Bubeníková Klára      00      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             10,64   
 
60 m 7.beh                                       
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    01      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava           9,45   
  2  Bezáková Anna         01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,63   
  3  Juhasová Diana        01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,66   
  4  Strečanská Hanka      01      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,68   
  5  Johanesová Mária      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             10,75   
  6  Gyermeková Monika     01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,86   
  7  Firthová Ema          01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             11,33   
  8  Rosoľanková Magdalén  01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     11,43   
 
60 m 8.beh                                     
  1  Poleacová Anna Mária  01      ZŠ Nevädzová 2 Bratislava        9,03   
  2  Suchaničová Sofia     01      Športové gymnázium Košice        9,50   
  3  Horvat Sandra         01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,74   
  4  Kozyrová Kristína     01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok          10,18   
  5  Bubeníková Regina     01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             10,45   
  6  Psotová Elena         01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,60   
  7  Kostková Natália      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             11,00   
  8  Kupcová Muchaela      01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     11,82   
 
60 m 9.beh                                       
  1  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     01      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,36   
  2  Kvašňovská Kristína   01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,66   
  3  Mikitová Nikola       01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec           10,18   
  4  Pejchalová Lucia      01      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava     10,25   
  5  Dubravíková Viktória  02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,34   
  6  Hornáčková Karolína   01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,79   
  7  Dömötorová Michaela   02      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec           10,95   
     Majerníková Lea       01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava         NP  
 
60 m 10.beh                                      
  1  Filová Andrea         02      ZŠ Pavla Horova 16 Bratislava    9,44   
  2  Oravcová Natália      03      ZŠ Malokarpatské n Bratislava    9,72   
  3  Lohyňová Natália      02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,14   
  4  Križanová Kristína    02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,36   
  5  Mülerivá Viktória     02       ZŠ Jána Pavla II Košice        10,65   
  6  Olšová Linda          02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     11,02   
  7  Suchobová Stela       02      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec           11,37   
  8  Rumanovičová Teréźia  03      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     11,72   
 
60 m 11.beh                                      
  1  Rusnáková Viktória    04      ZSŠTr SNP 104 Košice             9,86   
  2  Macková Tereza        01      ZŠ Hubeného 25 Bratislava       10,31   
  3  Molnárová Michaela    04      ZŠ Tomašíkova Košice            10,77   
  4  Luptáková Sabína      04       ZŠ Pusté Uľany                 11,43   

60 m                 dorastenky                          
  1  Nagyová Rebeka        97      Gymnázium Dunajská Streda        8,76   
  2  Hrúzová Barbora       97      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           8,78   
  3  Munková Monika        96      SŠ Karloveská 32 Bratislava      8,85   
  4  Trenčanská Adriana    96      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,92   
  5  Zajícová Soňa         97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,41   
     Nováková Klára        97      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava              9,41   
  7  Karásková Lucia       96      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,49   
  8  Hrončeková Lucia      96      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,90   
  9  Novotná Nikoleta      96      SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 Bratislava    9,95   
 10  Kopáčiková Kristína   97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,45   
 11  Liptáková Ráchel      97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,56   
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60 m                 staršie žiačky                      
  1  Letovancová Lenka     99      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        8,66   
  2  Szighardtová Stephan  99      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            8,70   
  3  Záhradníková Sára     98      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,04   
  4  Bednárová Vanda       98      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,05   
  5  Chodáková Karolína    99      Gymnázium Lichnerova 69 Senec    9,12   
  6  Juríková Zuzana       98      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,14   
  7  Drábeková Lucia       99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,39   
  8  Tomanová Martina      98      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,43   
  9  Ivaničová Dominika    99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,45   
 10  Jašková Nina          99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,70   
 11  Franczová Claudia     98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,78   
 12  Repková Barbora       98      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,81   
 13  Wiebauerová Viktória  99      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava      9,97   
 14  Karlíková Rebeka      99      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,03   
     Durkošová Anna        99      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava       10,03   
 16  Silešová Petra        99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,37   
 17  Morvayová Ema         99      Gymnázium Lichnerova 69 Senec   10,49   
 18  Morávková Martina     99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,54   

60 m                 mladšie žiačky                      
  1  Poleacová Anna Mária  01      ZŠ Nevädzová 2 Bratislava        9,03   
  2  Zváčová Katarína      00      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,17   
  3  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     01      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,36   
  4  Velická Tamara        00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,37   
  5  Konečná Nikoleta      00      Športové gymnázium Košice        9,40   
  6  Mečiarová Veronika    01      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava           9,45   
  7  Suchaničová Sofia     01      Športové gymnázium Košice        9,50   
  8  Kirchnerová Emma      00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,51   
  9  Rusnáková Alexandra   00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,53   
 10  Kvašňovská Kristína   01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,66   
 11  Hrešová Alexandra     00      Gymnázium Lichnerova 69 Senec    9,67   
 12  Hanusová Monika       00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,73   
 13  Horvat Sandra         01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,74   
 14  Valová Natália        00      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,78   
 15  Zelenayová Veronika   00      Gymnázium Lichnerova 69 Senec    9,88   
 16  Mikulajová Kristína   00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,06   
 17  Kozyrová Kristína     01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok          10,18   
     Mikitová Nikola       01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec           10,18   
 19  Pejchalová Lucia      01      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava     10,25   
 20  Romančíková Katarína  00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava    10,30   
 21  Macková Tereza        01      ZŠ Hubeného 25 Bratislava       10,31   
 22  Kršiaková Helena      00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava       10,33   
 23  Keményová Vanesa      00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava    10,36   
 24  Bubeníková Regina     01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             10,45   
 25  Nguyen Katarína       00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava       10,52   
 26  Madarasová Magdaléna  00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,53   
 27  Fulleová Patrícia     00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava       10,56   
 28  Psotová Elena         01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,60   
 29  Bezáková Anna         01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,63   
 30  Bubeníková Klára      00      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             10,64   
 31  Juhasová Diana        01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,66   
 32  Strečanská Hanka      01      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,68   
 33  Johanesová Mária      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             10,75   
 34  Kissová Paula         00      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,77   
 35  Hornáčková Karolína   01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,79   
 36  Gyermeková Monika     01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,86   
 37  Kostková Natália      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             11,00   
 38  Firthová Ema          01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec             11,33   
 39  Rosoľanková Magdalén  01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     11,43   
 40  Janatová Alexandra    00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava       11,60   



Zo školskych lavíc...    01.03.2013 

 

Strana 14 
 

 41  Kupcová Muchaela      01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     11,82   

60 m                 najmladšie žiačky                   
  1  Filová Andrea         02      ZŠ Pavla Horova 16 Bratislava    9,44   
  2  Oravcová Natália      03      ZŠ Malokarpatské n Bratislava    9,72   
  3  Rusnáková Viktória    04      ZSŠTr SNP 104 Košice             9,86   
  4  Lohyňová Natália      02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,14   
  5  Dubravíková Viktória  02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,34   
  6  Križanová Kristína    02      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava        10,36   
  7  Mülerivá Viktória     02       ZŠ Jána Pavla II Košice        10,65   
  8  Molnárová Michaela    04      ZŠ Tomašíkova Košice            10,77   
  9  Dömötorová Michaela   02      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec           10,95   
 10  Olšová Linda          02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     11,02   
 11  Suchobová Stela       02      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec           11,37   
 12  Luptáková Sabína      04       ZŠ Pusté Uľany                 11,43   
 13  Rumanovičová Teréźia  03      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     11,72   
 
400 m 1.beh                                    
  1  Nováková Klára        97      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava            1:13,50  
  2  Spustová Magdaléna    98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:14,78  
  3  Konečná Nikoleta      00      Športové gymnázium Košice      1:16,32  
  4  Jexová Sabina         00      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava    1:19,93  
  5  Oríšková Sophia       00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   1:28,61  
 
400 m 2.beh                                      
  1  Mikitová Nikola       01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          1:29,52  
  2  Johanesová Mária      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:32,52  
  3  Kostková Natália      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:37,85  
  4  Bubeníková Regina     01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:41,03  
  5  Firtová Ema           01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:42,02  
 
400 m 3.beh                                      
  1  Téngeriová Nina       01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          1:27,31  
  2  Dubravíková Viktória  02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava    1:29,90  
  3  Jenčová Nela          03      ZŠ Dudova 2 Bratislava         1:31,36  
  4  Dömötorová Michaela   02      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          1:40,87  
  5  Olšová Linda          02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava    1:47,04  
  6  Rosoľanková Magdalén  01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava    1:56,42  

400 m                dorastenky                          
  1  Nováková Klára        97      ZŠ Vančurova Trnava            1:13,50  
 

400 m                staršie žiačky                      
  1  Spustová Magdaléna    98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:14,78  

400 m                mladšie žiačky                      
  1  Konečná Nikoleta      00      Športové gymnázium Košice      1:16,32  
  2  Jexová Sabina         00      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava    1:19,93  
  3  Téngeriová Nina       01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          1:27,31  
  4  Oríšková Sophia       00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   1:28,61  
  5  Mikitová Nikola       01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          1:29,52  
  6  Johanesová Mária      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:32,52  
  7  Kostková Natália      01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:37,85  
  8  Bubeníková Regina     01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:41,03  
  9  Firtová Ema           01      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            1:42,02  
 10  Rosoľanková Magdalén  01      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava    1:56,42  

400 m                najmladšie žiačky                   
  1  Dubravíková Viktória  02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava    1:29,90  
  2  Jenčová Nela          03      ZŠ Dudova 2 Bratislava         1:31,36  
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  3  Dömötorová Michaela   02      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec          1:40,87  
  4  Olšová Linda          02      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava    1:47,04  
 
600 m 1.beh                                    
  1  Vasmerová Kitti       96      Gymnázium Dunajská Streda      2:01,72  
  2  Drábeková Lucia       99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:08,43  
  3  Ivaničová Dominika    99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:22,42  
  4  Juríková Zuzana       98      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:38,60  
     Zajícová Soňa         97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava         NP  
     Karásková Lucia       96      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava         NP  
 
600 m 2.beh                                      
  1  Vinczeová Diana       00      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            2:15,01  
  2  Mikulajová Kristína   00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:16,51  
  3  Silešová Petra        99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:24,27  
  4  Šeboková Karin        00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   2:27,40  
  5  Morávková Martina     99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:30,73  
  6  Madarasová Magdaléna  00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:33,39  
 
600 m 3.beh                                      
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    01      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava         1:59,53  
  2  Majerníková Lea       01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:06,78  
  3  Kvašňovská Kristína   01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:07,79  
  4  Lohyňová Natália      02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:11,91  
  5  Bezáková Anna         01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:25,07  

600 m                dorastenky                          
  1  Vasmerová Kitti       96      Gymnázium Dunajská Streda      2:01,72  
     Zajícová Soňa         97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava         NP  
     Karásková Lucia       96      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava         NP  

600 m                staršie žiačky                      
  1  Drábeková Lucia       99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:08,43  
  2  Ivaničová Dominika    99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:22,42  
  3  Silešová Petra        99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:24,27  
  4  Morávková Martina     99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:30,73  
  5  Juríková Zuzana       98      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:38,60  

600 m                mladšie žiačky                      
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    01      ZŠ Spartakovská Trnava         1:59,53  
  2  Majerníková Lea       01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:06,78  
  3  Kvašňovská Kristína   01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:07,79  
  4  Vinczeová Diana       00      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec            2:15,01  
  5  Mikulajová Kristína   00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:16,51  
  6  Bezáková Anna         01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:25,07  
  7  Šeboková Karin        00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   2:27,40  
  8  Madarasová Magdaléna  00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:33,39  

600 m                najmladšie žiačky                   
  1  Lohyňová Natália      02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:11,91  

800 m                dorastenky                          
  1  Baxová Katarína       97      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         2:55,55  

800 m                staršie žiačky                      
  1  Kolozsváryová Táňa    98      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava    3:27,70  

800 m                mladšie žiačky                      
  1  Velická Tamara        00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         2:49,31  
  2  Vrbická Sárah         01      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava       2:59,37  
  3  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     01      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava    3:00,76  
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  4  Podmanická Nikola     01      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava       3:26,95  
  5  Pejchalová Lucia      01      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava    3:37,58  

diaľka               dorastenky                          
  1  Munková Monika        96      SŠ Karloveská 32 Bratislava      433    
  2  Hrúzová Barbora       97      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           407    
  3  Rádiová Nikola        96      SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 Bratislava    358    
  4  Vonyiková Barbora     96      SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 Bratislava    322    

diaľka               staršie žiačky                      
  1  Tothová Zuzana        99      ZŠ Karloveská 61 Bratislava      457    
  2  Somorovská Sarah      99      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           452    
  3  Hrašková Ema          98      Gymn. L.Sáru 1 Bratislava        425    
  4  Záhradníková Sára     98      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      391    
  5  Jašková Nina          99      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      384    
  6  Chodáková Karolína    99      Gymnázium Lichnerova 69 Senec    370    
  7  Horváthová Paulína    98      Gymn. L.Sáru 1 Bratislava        369    
  8  Tomanová Martina      98      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      321    
  9  Verešová Paulína      98      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        281    
     Juríková Zuzana       98      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      0      

diaľka               mladšie žiačky                      
  1  Poláková Alexandra    00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           424    
  2  Hrešová Alexandra     00      Gymnázium Lichnerova 69 Senec    393    
  3  Hanusová Monika       00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           385    
  4  Zváčová Katarína      00      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      378    
  5  Poleacová Anna Mária  01                                       360    
  6  Majerníková Lea       01      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      354    
  7  Zelenayová Veronika   00      Gymnázium Lichnerova 69 Senec    347    
  8  Suchaničová Sofia     01      Športové gymnázium Košice        341    
  9  Kirchnerová Emma      00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      336    
 10  Vinczeová Diana       00      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              327    
 11  Romančíková Katarína  00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     318    
 12  Šeboková Karin        00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     309    
     Oríšková Sophia       00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     309    
 14  Keményová Vanesa      00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     307    
 15  Kršiaková Helena      00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        300    
 16  Nguyen Katarína       00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        295    
 17  Macková Tereza        01      ZŠ Hubeného 25 Bratislava        292    
 18  Rusnáková Alexandra   00      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      280    
     Janatová Alexandra    00      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        0      
 

diaľka               najmladšie žiačky                   
  1  Filová Andrea         02      ZŠ Pavla Horova 16 Bratislava    358    
  2  Rusnáková Viktória    04      ZSŠTr SNP 104 Košice             344    
  3  Mülerivá Viktória     02       ZŠ Jána Pavla II Košice         323    
  4  Molnárová Michaela    04      KESZSTO                          306    
     Jenčová Nela          03      ZŠ Dudova 2 Bratislava           0      

výška                staršie žiačky                      
  1  Hrašková Ema          98      Gymn. L.Sáru 1 Bratislava        148    
  2  Tothová Zuzana        99      ZŠ Karloveská 61 Bratislava      148    
  3  Somorovská Sarah      99      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           138    
  4  Lukačovičová Karin    98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     123    

výška                mladšie žiačky                      
  1  Poláková Alexandra    00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           143    
  2  Vrbická Sárah         01      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         128    
     Horvat Sandra         01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           128    
  4  Kozyrová Kristína     01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           128    
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  5  Téngeriová Nina       01      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            123    
  6  Konečná Nikoleta      00      Športové gymnázium Košice        123    
  7  Bubeníková Klára      00      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              118    
  8  Vinczeová Diana       00      ZŠ Mlynská 50 Senec              113    
     Suchaničová Sofia     01      Športové gymnázium Košice        113    
 10  Valová Natália        00      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         108    

výška                najmladšie žiačky                   
  1  Mülerivá Viktória     02      Športové gymnázium Košice        113    

guľa 3 kg            dorastenky                          
  1  Kožúchová Laura       97      ZŠ Štúrova 142 Malacky           9,03   
  2  Liptáková Ráchel      97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,61   
  3  Baxová Katarína       97      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           8,40   
  4  Sóudna Veronika       96      SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 Bratislava    6,77   
  5  Kopáčiková Kristína   97      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      6,55   
  6  Vonyiková Barbora     96      SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 Bratislava    5,82   

guľa 3 kg            staršie žiačky                      
  1  Kolozsváryová Táňa    98      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      7,99   
  2  Šunderlíková Karin    98      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         7,98   
  3  Borkovičová Viktória  98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     7,58   
  4  Franczová Claudia     98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     7,36   
  5  Lukačovičová Karin    98      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     7,07   

guľa 3 kg            najmladšie žiačky                   
  1  Suchobová Stela       02      ZŠ Tajovského 1 Senec            4,92   

štafeta 1.beh        dievčatá                            
  1  SŠ Tilgnerova                                                1:38,80  
  2  ZŠ Tajovského Senec                                          1:39,59  
  3  ZŠ Kulíškova                                                 1:43,11  
  4  SOŠ Svätopluková                                             1:51,90  
     ZŠ Navädzova                                                          

štafeta 2.beh        dievčatá                            
  1  Gymn.Lichnerova Sene                                         1:44,24  
  2  ZŠ Mlynská Senec                                             1:47,33  
  3  ZŠ Malokarpatké nám.                                         1:50,69  
  4  ZŠ Tbiliska                                                  1:52,16  
  5  ZŠ Vrútocka                                                  1:55,08  
31 SOŠ Svätoplukova 2, Bratislava NOVOTNÁ - 96 ŠIŠTÍKOVÁ -97 CHALUPOVÁ - 96 
33 SŠ Tilgnerova 14, Bratislava ZAJÍCOVÁ - 97 HRONČEKOVÁ - 96 KOPÁČIKOVÁ - 97 
37 ZŠ Tajovského 1, Senec "A" SZIGHARDTOVÁ - 99 MIKITOVÁ - 01 TENGERIOVÁ - 01 
35 ZŠ Nevädzova 2, Bratislava HORVÁTHOVÁ - 98 TÓTHOVÁ -99 POLEACOVÁ - 01 
36 ZŠ Kulíškova 8, Bratislava  VEREŠOVÁ - 98 LETOVANCOVÁ -99 DURKOŠOVÁ - 99 
34 ZŠ Mlynská 50, Senec VINCZEOVÁ - 00 BUBENÍKOVÁ - 01 BUBENÍKOVÁ - 00 
38 Gymnázium Lichnerova 69, Senec MORVAYOVÁ - 00 HREŠOVÁ - 00 ZELENAYOVÁ - 00 

39 
ZŠ Malokarpatské nám. 1, 
Bratislava JEXOVÁ - 00 RUMANOVIČOVÁ - 03 ORAVCOVÁ - 03 

40 ZŠ Vrútocká 58, Bratislava FULLEOVÁ - 00 KRŠIAKOVÁ - 00 NGUYEN - 00 
42 ZŠ Tbiliská 4, Bratislava STREČANSKÁ - 01 KRIŽANOVÁ - 02 VALOVÁ - 00 
 


